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MONDAY, OCTOBER 

905565 
POS566 
905567 
9OS563 
905349 
9QS3570 

90557 1 
9035572 
FOSS 73 

9O3S7S 

705576 
SOS377 
FOSS 79 
9035580 
FOSS 1 
FOSS82 
FoSSa3 
FOS 584, 

12, 1998 

MOULIS, ROBERT JOHN 
MULLIN, STEVEN ALAN 
NICHOLS, JOHN W 
ROCK, JERRY D 
SQUIRE, STEPHEN JOHN 
TAYLOR, JOHN F 
WEAR, ROBBIE ARVEN 
WILLIAMS, RICHARD E 
ZIEGLER, JULIA L 
AUTRY, CHARLES H 
CRAVEN, DAMEAN RAY 
FISH JR, LOUIS MELFORD 
GLADDEN, CHARLES MARION 
KNIGHTEN, FHILLIF 
LEWIS, KENNETH 
MEEKER, TOMMY B 
RAGLIN, EDGAR A 
UNDERWOOD, CHARLES 

i998 - 1999 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
POSES 

FOS SOS 

905507 

FoOs55a8 

GaS5a9 

POSS 10 

905511 

FOS 12 

9OSS513 

GOSS 14 

SOSS15 

905514 

03517 

9035518 

9OSS19 

205520 

P0552 1 

905582 

POS523 

FOS S24 

9035525 

FOS5ab 

908528 

903397 

9035539 

POSS90 

FOSS 1 

905593 

OOS S94 

FOS h 94 

905495 

FO569S 

905697 

FOS69S 

FOF499 

90g 700 

9035701 

FOS 708 

908703 

FOS7TO4 

905 7O8 

FOS7 OS 

905707 

FOS708 

FOST7TOA9 

FOS7 1 

POS7LL 

908712 

FOS 770 

905771 

0S 7 72 

SOS773 

GOST 74 

INTRACORF 

MARBERRY MD INC, THOMAS A 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSFITAL 
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
WALGREEN (CQ 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSF ITAL 
ASSOCIATED ANESTHESTOLOGI 
NEUROSURGERY SPECIALISTS 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSF ITAL 
WALGREEN CO 
MEDICAL VOCATIONAL 
CARDIOLOGY DIAGNOSTICS 
WORENET OF QELAHOMA 
TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC AND 
MAYS DRUG STORES, INC 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
JONES, CHARLES JR 
HEADACHE & NEUROLOGICAL 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
MAYS DRUG STORES, INC 
MAYS DRUG STORES, INC 
NEUROSURGERY SPECIALISTS 
WALGREEN CQ 
ENNIS, PATRICIA A 

ENNIS, FATRICIA A 
ENNIS, FATRICIA A 
GANTT, KATHLEEN R 
MATNEY, JUDY H 
MATNEY, JUDY H 
MATNEY, JUDY H 
MATNEY, JUDY H 
JONES, CHARLES JR 
JONES, CHARLES JR 
JONES, CHARLES JR 
JONES, CHARLES JR 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
WOODWARD, CHARLES 
WOODWARD, CHARLES 
FPRIVETTE, RANDY 
PRIVETTE, RANDY 
FRIVETTE, RANDY 
PRIVETTE, RANDY 
BRASEL, RONALD 
BRASEL, RONALD 
BRRASEL, RONALD 
ELLIS, FRANK 
TAYLOR, MICHAEL C 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
NELSON, MAURICE 
FRASTER & FRASIER 

1998 -— 1999 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
902640 
902643 
902647 
9094952 
905236 

FADLER COMPANY INC 
KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC 
TULSA BEEF & 

CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPFLY 
HOLDER'S INC 

1998 - 1999 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
905477 
905473 

CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
CATES, LINDA E 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE | 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE / 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

SERVICE 

WORKERS COMF. 
WORKERS COMF. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMF., 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMF. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMF. 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMF. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMF. 
WORKERS COMF. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMF. 
WORKERS COMF, 
WOREERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMF. 

WOREERS COMP 
WOREERS COMF 

WORKERS COMF 
WOREERS COMP 
WOREERS COMF 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMP 
WOREERS COMP 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMP 
WOREERS COMF 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WOREERS COMP 
WORKERS COMF 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WOREERS COMF 
WOREERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 

FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
SUFFLIES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 

128.70 

7.47 

158.60 

7.215 

73.32 

114.72 

116.35 

37.70 

71.17 

129.90 

204,10 

198.709 

117.97 

260.27 

isi.o2 

219.70 

Is7.is 

100,42 

24.40 

116.93 

1,936.10 

40.62 

37.62 

2,468.00 

792.35 

4,187.78 

3,746.00 
149.44 

220.40 

14.90 

13.15 

1.46 

24.85 

31.00 

79.20 
340,70 

6,926.74 

132.45 

411.73 

4,152.90 

21.57 

225.465 

225.65 

225.45 

419.14 

184,37 

184.37 

184,37 

184.37 

169.42 

169.62 

169.62 

169.62 

199.24 

199.24 

199.24 

199.24 

225.52 

225.52 

BOS 00 

205.00 

205,00 

20S . Oc 

£13.00 

213.00 

213.00 

9,225.00 

2,460,00 

1,568.25 

2,341.91 

260,20 

1,080,364 
146.25 
460,17 
80.34 

FO ,00 

139.83 
65.00 


